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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 31 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
04/11/2018 - 10:05 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 25.95 689 Q
2. TODOROVIC, Andrea 01 Vojvodina 26.63 638 Q
3. BASTA, Nadja 02 11. APRIL Beograd 26.85 622 Q
4. NOVAKOVIC, Ivana 02 Velika Kikinda 26.93 617 Q
5. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 26.94 616 Q
6. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 SC Spartak-Prozivka 26.99 613 Q
7. BABIC, Dusica 00 11. APRIL Beograd 27.05 609 Q
8. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 27.14 603 Q
9. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 PK Arena 2015 27.24 596 Q

10. BLAZHEVSKA, Eminova 05 F.Y.R. Macedonia 27.28 593 Q
11. LACK, Bianka 03 Dunaferr DVSI 27.47 581 Q
12. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swim Star 27.51 579 Q

DER, Teodora 03 Spartak 27.51 579 Q
14. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina 27.52 578 Q
15. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 27.64 570 Q
16. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 27.71 566 Q
17. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 27.86 557 R
18. ZARKOVIC, Nina 94 Olymp, BL 27.88 556 R
19. TRIVIC, Elena 02 Olymp, BL 28.02 548
20. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 Vracar 28.05 546
21. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 28.06 545
22. SELEN, Kurt 03 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 28.13 541
23. BALAZS, Meleinda 99 Municipal Brașov 28.27 533
24. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 28.31 531
25. CURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April, BL 28.37 528
26. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Polet 28.38 527
27. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 28.43 524
28. HROMEK, Dora 05 Dunaferr DVSI 28.46 523
29. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 Valis 28.53 519
30. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 28.54 518
31. LIZAN, Eker 00 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 28.62 514

MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Velika Kikinda 28.62 514
33. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 28.74 507
34. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 28.76 506
35. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 28.78 505
36. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pirat 28.85 502
37. AYMIRA, Sezgin 03 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 28.97 495
38. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 29.00 494
39. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 29.10 489
40. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Polet 29.11 488
41. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 29.33 477
42. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 29.47 471
43. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pirat 29.51 469
44. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 29.76 457
45. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Napredak 29.86 452
46. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Novi Sad 29.91 450
47. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 29.92 450
48. IKIC, Jovana 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 30.05 444
49. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 Sparta 30.16 439
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 31, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

50. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 30.18 438
51. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 30.21 437

STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Proleter 30.21 437
53. MANDIC, Milena 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 30.22 436
54. BELOS, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 30.28 434

CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Spartak 30.28 434
56. CAJKAS, Petra 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 30.33 432
57. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Proleter 30.36 430
58. MUT, Tea 06 Spartak 30.45 427
59. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Proleter 30.48 425
60. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 30.52 424
61. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 30.56 422
62. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 SC Spartak-Prozivka 30.63 419
63. JEVTIC, Marija 03 Valis 30.71 416
64. PAGER, Kristina 02 Proleter 30.72 415
65. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 30.74 415
66. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 30.77 413
67. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 30.83 411
68. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Viking 30.86 410
69. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 30.92 407
70. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 31.01 404
71. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 31.03 403
72. NISAN, Tumer 05 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 31.12 400
73. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 31.19 397
74. BABIC, Marina 05 Proleter 31.26 394
75. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 31.34 391
76. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Proleter 31.51 385
77. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.55 383
78. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 SC Spartak-Prozivka 31.67 379
79. BUNJEVACKI, Zorana 05 Proleter 31.80 374
80. VARGA, Reka 07 Swim Star 31.98 368
81. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.01 367
82. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 32.04 366
83. BURNJAKOVIC, Visnja 06 Proleter 32.11 364
84. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.24 359
85. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 Valis 32.36 355
86. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Proleter 32.47 352
87. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 La Kolubara 32.65 346
88. DABOVIC, Jana 05 Proleter 32.70 344
89. LABUS, Lara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.92 337
90. MIHAILOVIC, Nadja 05 Pirat 33.15 330
91. MILETIC, Tina 01 Viking 33.39 323
92. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 33.52 320
93. SUSA, Sara 08 Proleter 33.93 308
94. DELIC, Sara 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 34.10 304
95. DACIC, Anja 00 PK Arena 2015 34.22 300
96. KOCOVIC, Ana 06 Proleter 34.27 299
97. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 34.37 296
98. LOGNIN, Irina 06 C.S.S. Resita 34.56 292
99. PAMER, Ksenija 07 Proleter 34.65 289

100. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 34.75 287
101. VESELIC, Duska 04 Novi Beograd 011 35.26 275
102. GAVRILOVIC, Sara 06 Pksm 35.37 272
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 31, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

103. BURNJAKOVIC, Mila 08 Proleter 35.63 266
104. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Proleter 35.92 260
105. SARIC, Anja 07 Proleter 36.05 257
106. STANOJEVIC, Sara 07 Proleter 36.34 251
107. EREMIC, Dunja 07 Proleter 36.88 240
108. BRKIC, Helena 08 La Kolubara 37.76 223
109. HORVAT, Laura 09 Proleter 37.93 220
110. DZAGIC, Petrija 10 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 43.46 146
111. LASZLO, Ana 08 C.S.S. Resita 44.14 140
112. DZAGIC, Blaginja 10 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 47.60 111
113. JANOSEV, Jovana 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 50.98 90
114. DELIC, Masa 11 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 56.30 67
115. BOZOVIC, Ana 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:06.07 41
DNF MITROVICI, Alexandra 07 C.S.S. Resita

13 - 14 years

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 25.95 689 Q
2. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 26.94 616 Q
3. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 27.14 603 Q
4. BLAZHEVSKA, Eminova 05 F.Y.R. Macedonia 27.28 593 Q
5. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swim Star 27.51 579 Q
6. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 27.71 566 Q
7. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 28.31 531
8. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 28.43 524
9. HROMEK, Dora 05 Dunaferr DVSI 28.46 523

10. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 Valis 28.53 519
11. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 28.76 506
12. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 29.00 494
13. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 29.33 477
14. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pirat 29.51 469
15. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Novi Sad 29.91 450
16. IKIC, Jovana 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 30.05 444
17. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Proleter 30.21 437
18. MANDIC, Milena 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 30.22 436
19. BELOS, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 30.28 434

CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Spartak 30.28 434
21. CAJKAS, Petra 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 30.33 432
22. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Proleter 30.36 430
23. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Proleter 30.48 425
24. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 30.52 424
25. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 30.77 413
26. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 30.83 411
27. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Viking 30.86 410
28. NISAN, Tumer 05 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 31.12 400
29. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 31.19 397
30. BABIC, Marina 05 Proleter 31.26 394
31. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 31.34 391
32. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Proleter 31.51 385
33. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.55 383
34. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 SC Spartak-Prozivka 31.67 379
35. BUNJEVACKI, Zorana 05 Proleter 31.80 374
36. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 32.04 366
37. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Proleter 32.47 352
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 31, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

38. DABOVIC, Jana 05 Proleter 32.70 344
39. MIHAILOVIC, Nadja 05 Pirat 33.15 330
40. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 34.75 287
41. VESELIC, Duska 04 Novi Beograd 011 35.26 275

12 years and younger

1. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 28.78 505
2. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 29.10 489
3. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 30.21 437
4. MUT, Tea 06 Spartak 30.45 427
5. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 SC Spartak-Prozivka 30.63 419
6. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 30.92 407
7. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 31.01 404
8. VARGA, Reka 07 Swim Star 31.98 368
9. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.01 367

10. BURNJAKOVIC, Visnja 06 Proleter 32.11 364
11. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.24 359
12. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 La Kolubara 32.65 346
13. LABUS, Lara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.92 337
14. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 33.52 320
15. SUSA, Sara 08 Proleter 33.93 308
16. DELIC, Sara 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 34.10 304
17. KOCOVIC, Ana 06 Proleter 34.27 299
18. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 34.37 296
19. LOGNIN, Irina 06 C.S.S. Resita 34.56 292
20. PAMER, Ksenija 07 Proleter 34.65 289
21. GAVRILOVIC, Sara 06 Pksm 35.37 272
22. BURNJAKOVIC, Mila 08 Proleter 35.63 266
23. SARIC, Anja 07 Proleter 36.05 257
24. STANOJEVIC, Sara 07 Proleter 36.34 251
25. EREMIC, Dunja 07 Proleter 36.88 240
26. BRKIC, Helena 08 La Kolubara 37.76 223
27. HORVAT, Laura 09 Proleter 37.93 220
28. DZAGIC, Petrija 10 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 43.46 146
29. LASZLO, Ana 08 C.S.S. Resita 44.14 140
30. DZAGIC, Blaginja 10 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 47.60 111
31. JANOSEV, Jovana 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 50.98 90
32. DELIC, Masa 11 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 56.30 67
33. BOZOVIC, Ana 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:06.07 41

DNF MITROVICI, Alexandra 07 C.S.S. Resita


